Cape Fear Deanery Parish Christmas Schedules

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

11:30 pm

12:00 am
8:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

CHRISTMAS EVE

Immaculate Conception, Wilmington

All Saints, Hampstead
St. Mark, Wilmington

Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington
St. Stanislaus, Castle Hayne

Christ the King, Riegelwood
St. Brendan, Shallotte

All Saints, Hampstad
Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington

St. Joseph, Burgaw
Sacred Heart, Southport

St. Brendan, Shallotte
St. Therese, Wrightsville Beach

Sacred Heart, Southport

Immaculate Conception, Wilmington
St. Therese, Wrightsville Beach

St. Mark, Wilmington

St. Brendan, Shallotte [Spanish]
St. Stanislaus, Castle Hayne

Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington [Spanish]

St. Mark, Wilmington [Vietnamese]

St. Mark, Wilmington

CHRISTMAS DAY

Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington
St. Brendan, Shallotte

St. Joseph, Burgaw [Spanish]
St. Therese, Wrightsville Beach

St. Brendan, Shallotte

All Saints, Hampstead
Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington

St. Joseph, Burgaw

St. Mark, Wilmington

St. Stanislaus, Castle Hayne

St. Mark, Wilmington

Immaculate Conception, Wihnington
Sacred Heart, Southport



