Cape Fear Deanery Parish Christmas Schedules

CHRISTMAS EVE

<u>CHRISTMAS EVE</u>		
3:00 pm	Immaculate Conception, Wilmington	
4:00 pm	All Saints, Hampstead	St. Brendan, Shallotte
	St. Mark, Wilmington	St. Therese, Wrightsville Beach
5:00 pm	Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington St. Stanislaus, Castle Hayne	Sacred Heart, Southport
6:00 pm	Christ the King, Riegelwood St. Brendan, Shallotte	Immaculate Conception, Wilmington St. Therese, Wrightsville Beach
6:30 pm	All Saints, Hampstad	St. Mark, Wilmington
7:00 pm	Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington	
8:00 pm	St. Joseph, Burgaw	St. Brendan, Shallotte [Spanish]
	Sacred Heart, Southport	St. Stanislaus, Castle Hayne
9:00 pm	Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington [Spanish] St. Mark, Wilmington [Vietnamese]	
11:30 pm	St. Mark, Wilmington	
CHRISTMAS DAY		
12:00 am	Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington	
8:00 am	St. Brendan, Shallotte	
9:00 am	St. Joseph, Burgaw [Spanish] St. Therese, Wrightsville Beach	St. Stanislaus, Castle Hayne
9:30 am	St. Brendan, Shallotte	St. Mark, Wilmington
10:00 am	All Saints, Hampstead Basilica of St. Mary, Wilmington	Immaculate Conception, Wilmington Sacred Heart, Southport
11:00 am	St. Joseph, Burgaw	

11:30 am St. Mark, Wilmington